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;f 12th Korea Open International
 Karatedo Championships

7 June ~ 12 June / Busan Korea
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The 31th Busan Mayor s Cup and The 12th Korea Open
International Karatedo Championships
7 June ~ 12 June / Busan Korea -F2|(R): @ UHB4CH  SAIOIAIZAC M0
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JADWAL KEGIATAN PERTANDINGAN
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Date Time Schedule
7th June Arrival of Officials / Athletes Registration
(Friday) Training for Participants
09:00 ~17:00 Training for Participants
16:00 ~16:00 Referees Meeting
8th June
17:00 ~18:00 Team Manager Meeting & Drawing
(Saturday)
17:00 ~18:00 Official Weigh In
18:30 ~20:30 Welcome Dinner(for Chief of Delegation)
09:00~13:00 Competition
9th June 13:00~14:00 Lunch
(Sunday) 14:00~14:30 Opening Ceremony
14:30~15:00 Individual Kumite / Team Kata Final / Awards
15:00~19:30 Competition / Awards
Competition
10th June

(Monday)

Closing Farewell Dinner (Officials & Athletes)
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11" June

(Tuesday)

City sightseeing

12th June

(Tuesday)

Team Departing




1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Farhan
Eky
Ridho
Lutfi
Octavian
Kartika
Sanggam
Siwi

Icha

Hasil Hitungan Data Statistic Tendangan Mawashi Geri
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1) Farhan
2) Eky

3) Ridho

4) Lutfi

5) Octavian
6) Kartika
7) Sanggam
8) Siwi

9) Icha
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